
Show #B0744 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 576 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding142.00

2 600 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper141.00

3 653 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead AUDREY WHITEHEAD139.50

4 651 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker137.50

5 594 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray William T Gray131.00

6 599 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper130.00

7 563 Haidas Wood Cheryl May Cheryl May128.00

8 514 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough125.00

9 588 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel Casey Wetsel124.00

10 520 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero121.00

11 559 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson JANE JIMERSON120.00

12 511 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead116.00

13 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust114.00

14 574 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith110.00

15 573 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith LEAH SMITH109.00

16 643 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon Cristina Loscuito108.00

17 513 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough106.00

18 579 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales103.00

19 512 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis JAN DAVIS97.00

20 581 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood92.00

21 613 Sadie S Gun Emma Lichau Emma Lichau85.00

22 633 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren Debbie Warren83.50

23 665 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward82.50

24 570 Arturo Keeley Vanek KEELEY VANEK71.00

25 591 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan70.50

26 547 Mercedes Megan McCarthy Megan McCarthy69.00

27 629 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams Brian Williams67.00

28 552 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) JENNIFER BRAZIL66.00

29 685 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca JACKSON62.00

30 558 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger SANDRA EICHELBERGER61.00

31 708 Pistol  Brooke Rumfield BROOKE RUMFIELD54.00

32 620 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs44.00

33 644 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet42.00



Show #B0744 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 50

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 513 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 77.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough50.00

2 616 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 73.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper49.00

3 653 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 73.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD48.00

4 576 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 72.50 Sam Reding47.00

5 600 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 72.50 Richard   Cooper46.00

6 588 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 72.00 Casey Wetsel45.00

7 562 Little Doc Shamrock Madeline Robertson 71.50 Madeline N Robertson44.00

8 710 Smartest Rooster Brecca Wheaton 71.00 Brecca Wheaton43.00

9 514 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 71.00 Jonathan Yarbrough42.00

10 511 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.50 Molly Whitehead41.00

11 563 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 70.00 Cheryl May40.00

12 599 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 70.00 Jennifer Cooper39.00

13 559 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 70.00 JANE JIMERSON38.00

14 573 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 70.00 LEAH SMITH37.00

15 574 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 70.00 John Smith36.00

16 665 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 69.50 Jerry B Ward35.00

17 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.50 Cody Rust34.00

18 547 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 69.50 Megan McCarthy33.00

19 554 Black Prime Fever Courtney Jenkins 69.00 Courtney Jenkins32.00

20 594 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 69.00 William T Gray31.00

21 651 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 68.00 Alicia Walker30.00

22 643 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 68.00 Cristina Loscuito29.00

23 652 Hobby Stubs Smokes Aaron Muehlstein 68.00 Aaron Muehlstein28.00

24 577 Spin Cowboy Spin Mary Johnson 67.50 Mary Johnson27.00

25 518 Rio Kellye Tuxen 67.50 Kellye Tuxen26.00

26 644 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 67.00 Donna Poteet25.00

27 579 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.00 Pete  Rosales24.00

28 570 Arturo Keeley Vanek 67.00 KEELEY VANEK23.00

29 620 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 67.00 Sarah L. Stubbs22.00

30 591 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 66.00 Bonnie Rowan21.00

31 585 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 65.50 SHANNON PIGOTT20.00

32 520 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 65.00 Paul Ann Lucero19.00

33 713 Custom Rain Brooke Killiany 65.00 Shelly Killiany18.00

34 708 Pistol  Brooke Rumfield 64.50 BROOKE RUMFIELD17.00

35 629 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 64.00 Brian Williams16.00

36 685 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 64.00 Francesca JACKSON15.00

37 613 Sadie S Gun Emma Lichau 63.50 Emma Lichau14.00

38 543 R Extreme Cat DIANE HOLMAN 62.00 DIANE HOLMAN13.00

39 633 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 61.50 Debbie Warren12.00

40 512 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 60.00 JAN DAVIS11.00

41 625 Boons Grey Mesa Lorrie Callaway 55.00 Lorrie Callaway10.00

42 551 Ruby Jennifer Weaver 54.50 Jenifer  Weaver9.00

43 558 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 53.00 SANDRA EICHELBERGER8.00

44 707 Outta My Way Danielle Lombino 11.00 Kathleen Ann Hooper7.00



Show #B0744 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

OP 45 552 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 68.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL6.00

OP 46 581 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 60.50 Anita Lockwood5.00

OP 47 526 Banjo Whiz Style Elizabeth A Rutland 56.00 Elizabeth A Rutland4.00

OP 48 624 Docs Butter Boy Chex Paul Brown 55.50 P DBA Brown DRBY Stables 3.00

OP 49 516 Valentines Playboy Kathy Boydston 54.00 KATHY BOYDSTON2.00

DQ 560 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 0.00 Jill  Alexander0.00



Show #B0744 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 511 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 72.00 Molly Whitehead38.00

2 576 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 70.00 Sam Reding37.00

3 600 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 69.50 Richard   Cooper36.00

4 594 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 69.50 William T Gray35.00

5 552 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 69.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL34.00

6 653 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 68.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD33.00

7 651 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 68.00 Alicia Walker32.00

8 514 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.00 Jonathan Yarbrough31.00

9 591 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 65.50 Bonnie Rowan30.00

10 581 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 65.00 Anita Lockwood29.00

11 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 64.50 Cody Rust28.00

12 643 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 64.50 Cristina Loscuito27.00

13 512 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 63.50 JAN DAVIS26.00

14 520 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 63.00 Paul Ann Lucero25.00

15 579 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 62.00 Pete  Rosales24.00

16 570 Arturo Keeley Vanek 61.00 KEELEY VANEK23.00

17 685 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 61.00 Francesca JACKSON22.00

18 563 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 61.00 Cheryl May21.00

19 559 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 61.00 JANE JIMERSON20.00

20 574 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 60.50 John Smith19.00

21 599 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 60.50 Jennifer Cooper18.00

22 588 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 59.50 Casey Wetsel17.00

23 613 Sadie S Gun Emma Lichau 58.50 Emma Lichau16.00

24 547 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 56.50 Megan McCarthy15.00

25 560 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 56.00 Jill  Alexander14.00

26 620 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 55.50 Sarah L. Stubbs13.00

27 633 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 55.50 Debbie Warren12.00

OP 28 513 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 71.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough11.00

OP 29 629 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 67.50 Brian Williams10.00

OP 30 713 Custom Rain Brooke Killiany 67.50 Shelly Killiany9.00

OP 31 624 Docs Butter Boy Chex Paul Brown 66.50 P DBA Brown DRBY Stables 8.00

OP 32 573 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 63.00 LEAH SMITH7.00

OP 33 665 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 63.00 Jerry B Ward6.00

OP 34 558 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 59.50 SANDRA EICHELBERGER5.00

OP 35 644 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 59.00 Donna Poteet4.00

OP 36 516 Valentines Playboy Kathy Boydston 57.50 KATHY BOYDSTON3.00

OP 37 708 Pistol  Brooke Rumfield 57.00 BROOKE RUMFIELD2.00

OP 38 707 Outta My Way Danielle Lombino 24.50 Kathleen Ann Hooper1.00



Show #B0744 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 47

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 554 Black Prime Fever Courtney Jenkins 74.50 Courtney Jenkins47.00

2 573 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 73.00 LEAH SMITH46.00

3 599 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 73.00 Jennifer Cooper45.00

4 559 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 73.00 JANE JIMERSON44.00

5 562 Little Doc Shamrock Madeline Robertson 73.00 Madeline N Robertson43.00

6 653 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 72.50 AUDREY WHITEHEAD42.00

7 651 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 72.50 Alicia Walker41.00

8 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 72.00 Cody Rust40.00

9 513 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 71.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough39.00

10 512 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 71.50 JAN DAVIS38.00

11 520 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 71.00 Paul Ann Lucero37.00

12 600 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 71.00 Richard   Cooper36.00

13 665 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 70.50 Jerry B Ward35.00

14 613 Sadie S Gun Emma Lichau 70.00 Emma Lichau34.00

15 588 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 70.00 Casey Wetsel33.00

16 594 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 69.50 William T Gray32.00

17 563 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 69.50 Cheryl May31.00

18 707 Outta My Way Danielle Lombino 69.00 Kathleen Ann Hooper30.00

19 574 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 69.00 John Smith29.00

20 579 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.00 Pete  Rosales28.00

21 514 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 68.00 Jonathan Yarbrough27.00

22 708 Pistol  Brooke Rumfield 67.50 BROOKE RUMFIELD26.00

23 633 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 67.50 Debbie Warren25.00

24 685 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 67.50 Francesca JACKSON24.00

25 511 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 67.50 Molly Whitehead23.00

26 552 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 66.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL22.00

27 581 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 66.00 Anita Lockwood21.00

28 576 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 65.50 Sam Reding20.00

29 652 Hobby Stubs Smokes Aaron Muehlstein 65.50 Aaron Muehlstein19.00

30 710 Smartest Rooster Brecca Wheaton 65.00 Brecca Wheaton18.00

31 558 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 65.00 SANDRA EICHELBERGER17.00

32 616 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 64.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper16.00

33 624 Docs Butter Boy Chex Paul Brown 63.00 P DBA Brown DRBY Stables 15.00

34 570 Arturo Keeley Vanek 63.00 KEELEY VANEK14.00

35 643 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 62.50 Cristina Loscuito13.00

36 526 Banjo Whiz Style Elizabeth A Rutland 62.50 Elizabeth A Rutland12.00

37 591 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 62.00 Bonnie Rowan11.00

38 644 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 61.00 Donna Poteet10.00

39 629 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 56.50 Brian Williams9.00

40 551 Ruby Jennifer Weaver 49.50 Jenifer  Weaver8.00

41 620 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 37.00 Sarah L. Stubbs7.00

42 547 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 36.50 Megan McCarthy6.00

OP 43 543 R Extreme Cat DIANE HOLMAN 67.50 DIANE HOLMAN5.00

OP 44 577 Spin Cowboy Spin Mary Johnson 65.50 Mary Johnson4.00



Show #B0744 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

OP 45 518 Rio Kellye Tuxen 59.50 Kellye Tuxen3.00

OP 46 585 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 59.00 SHANNON PIGOTT2.00

OP 47 625 Boons Grey Mesa Lorrie Callaway 33.00 Lorrie Callaway1.00



Show #B0744 (Morgan Lybbert): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 520 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 69.50 Paul Ann Lucero40.00

2 643 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 69.50 Cristina Loscuito39.00

3 576 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 69.00 Sam Reding38.00

4 581 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 69.00 Anita Lockwood37.00

5 563 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 69.00 Cheryl May36.00

6 651 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 68.50 Alicia Walker34.50

6 633 Johnie Rey Debbie Warren 68.50 Debbie Warren34.50

8 594 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 68.50 William T Gray33.00

9 629 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 68.00 Brian Williams32.00

10 558 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 68.00 SANDRA EICHELBERGER31.00

11 595 Peptos Shining Spark William Todd Gray 68.00 William T Gray30.00

12 588 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 68.00 Casey Wetsel29.00

13 599 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.00 Jennifer Cooper28.00

14 579 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.50 Pete  Rosales27.00

15 574 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 66.50 John Smith26.00

16 514 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 66.00 Jonathan Yarbrough25.00

17 652 Hobby Stubs Smokes Aaron Muehlstein 66.00 Aaron Muehlstein24.00

18 600 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 66.00 Richard   Cooper23.00

19 512 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 65.50 JAN DAVIS22.00

20 613 Sadie S Gun Emma Lichau 65.50 Emma Lichau21.00

21 616 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 65.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper20.00

22 573 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 65.00 LEAH SMITH19.00

23 559 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 65.00 JANE JIMERSON18.00

24T 554 Black Prime Fever Courtney Jenkins 64.50 Courtney Jenkins16.50

24T 653 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 64.50 AUDREY WHITEHEAD16.50

26 547 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 64.00 Megan McCarthy15.00

27 511 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 64.00 Molly Whitehead14.00

28 543 R Extreme Cat DIANE HOLMAN 64.00 DIANE HOLMAN13.00

29 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 63.50 Cody Rust12.00

30 570 Arturo Keeley Vanek 63.50 KEELEY VANEK11.00

31 518 Rio Kellye Tuxen 63.50 Kellye Tuxen10.00

32 591 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 63.00 Bonnie Rowan8.50

32 708 Pistol  Brooke Rumfield 63.00 BROOKE RUMFIELD9.00

34 665 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 63.00 Jerry B Ward6.50

35 513 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 62.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough6.00

36 526 Banjo Whiz Style Elizabeth A Rutland 61.50 Elizabeth A Rutland5.00

37 552 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 60.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL4.00

38 644 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 56.00 Donna Poteet3.00

39 620 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 55.00 Sarah L. Stubbs2.00

OP 40 685 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 61.00 Francesca JACKSON1.00


